
 

 

 

 

 

BAJA CALIFORNIA  

 

 

 

 

ESTADO 
01/01/206-
31/03/2016 

01/04/2016-
30/06/2016 

01/07/2016-
31/09/2016 

31/10/2016-
31/12/2016 

     

BAJA CALIFORNIA    

JUEGOS DEPORTIVO POR 
CELEBRACION DEL DIA DEL 
CAMINERO, PREMIANDO CON 
TROFEOS CADA DISCIPLINA. 
POSADA NAVIDEÑA 

 


